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Autoridad Forluss de Vigs

Type of Goods

Fertilizers and fodders

Fish oll

Fats and Oils

Foods

Cars

Coal and Coke

Cement

Cereals and its flours
Canned food

CONTAINERS AND PACKAGING
Fruits and vegetables

Diesel fuel

Rough granite

Fishmeal

Timber, staves and sleepers
Machinery

Metals and manufactures
Fornitures and appliances
Others granites and marbles
Others construction materials
Paper and wood pulp

Frozen fish

Car Parts

Slate

Chemical Products

Rest of goods

Salt

Wine, beverages, spirits and der.
Total general

MAIN GOODS MARCH 2018/17

MARCH 2018
MARCH 2017
UNLOADED LOADED Total
Ton Ton Ton Ton % Variacion
1.328 1.004 2.331 1.398 66,70%
67 344 410 621 -34,01%
99 145 244 1.005 -75,74%
589 6.592 7.181 3.303 117,41%
10.577 47.697 58.273 59.956 -2,81%
97 - 97 218 -55,58%
18.669 - 18.669 20.520 -9,02%
95 435 531 471 12,63%
8.020 2.744 10.764 13.368 -19,48%
4.170 922 5.093 1.865 173,10%
5.310 8.122 13.433 15.196 -11,61%
443 541 984 613 60,54%
2.964 14.757 17.721 15.114 17,25%
2.758 8.776 11.534 8.014 43,93%
21.776 3.341 25.118 16.388 53,26%
112 286 398 271 46,72%
176 19.707 19.884 21.228 -6,33%
1.636 7.903 9.539 7.741 23,23%
593 1.752 2.345 1.274 84,00%
30.462 7.872 38.334 40.269 -4,80%
9.394 2.865 12.259 11.673 502%
106 5.642 5.748 6.199 -7,27%
11.110 2.247 13.356 8.121 64,47%
8.677 8.089 16.766 14.068 19,18%
21.792 21.986 43,778 39.676 10,34%
361 2.849 3.210 3.084 4,10%
161.380 176.618 337.999 311.655 845%
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ACCUMULATED MARCH 2018

ACCUMULATED
UNLOADED LOADED Total MARCH 2017
Ton Ton Ton Ton
3.681 2.943 6.625 4.362
480 735 1.214 2.151
613 616 1.229 2.599
1.042 19.630 20.672 21.394
23.960 130.292 154.252 153.809
422 162 584 836
61.070 - 61.070 53.183
466 1.030 1.496 2.153
18.598 7.464 26.062 36.965
5.834 1.600 7.434 6.480
9.986 - 9.986 5.010
23.393 21.697 45.090 41.031
1.596 562 2.158 1.699
8.603 39.041 47.643 36.459
8.236 24.955 33.191 28.726
67.099 17.845 84.944 60.338
383 1.201 1.584 1.154
795 44.765 45.560 48.640
5.405 19.095 24.500 20.993
1.095 4.097 5.193 3.500
86.339 22.847 109.186 116.711
29.079 8.170 37.249 34.660
829 15.844 16.673 16.870
32.217 5.753 37.970 28.004
25.230 22.595 47.825 49.568
- 3 3 102
60.559 63.708 124.267 118.451
621 6.233 6.854 9.222
477.631 482.883 960.514 905.067

% Variacion

51,88%
-43,54%
-52,70%
-3,37%
0,29%
-30,13%
14,83%
-30,52%
-29,50%
14,72%
99,33%
9,89%
27,03%
30,68%
15,54%
40,78%
37,27%
-6,33%
16,71%
48,38%
-6,95%
7,47%
-1,17%
35,58%
-3,52%
-97,35%
4,91%
-25,68%
6,13%



